
2017 Landfill & Transfer Station Holiday Closing Schedule 

Times printed in blue are special holiday hours        SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE           See October for more transfer station information 

HOLIDAY Broadalbin Caroga Ephratah E. Fulton St. Northampton Oppenheim Stratford Landfill 

New Year's                 

  Monday, 1/2/2017  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

   Tuesday, 1/3/2017 noon-7 pm 8 am-noon 10 am-6 pm 7 am-3 pm 8 am-4 pm 10 am-6 pm 5-8 pm 7:15 am-3 pm 

Martin Luther King Day                 

 Monday, 1/16/2017 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 7:15-11:30 am 

 Tuesday, 1/17/2017 noon-7 pm 8 am-noon 10 am-6 pm 7 am-3 pm 8 am-4 pm 10 am-6 pm CLOSED 7:15 am-3 pm 

President's Day                 

 Monday, 2/20/2017 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 7:15-11:30 am 

 Tuesday, 2/21/2017 noon-7 pm 8 am-noon 10 am-6 pm 7 am-3 pm 8 am-4 pm 10 am-6 pm CLOSED 7:15 am-3 pm 

Memorial Day                 

 Monday, 5/29/2017 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

 Tuesday, 5/30/2017 noon-7 pm 8 am-4 pm 10 am-6 pm 7 am-3 pm 8 am-4 pm 10 am-6 pm CLOSED 7:15 am-3 pm 

4th of July                 

 Tuesday, 7/4/2017 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

 Wednesday, 7/5/2017 noon-7 pm 4-8 pm CLOSED 9 am-5 pm 8 am-4 pm 10 am-6pm CLOSED 7:15 am-3 pm 

Labor Day                 

 Monday, 9/4/2017 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

 Tuesday, 9/5/2017 noon-7 pm 8 am-4 pm 10 am-6 pm 7 am-3 pm 8 am-4 pm 10 am-6 pm CLOSED 7:15 am-3 pm 

Columbus Day                 

 Monday, 10/9/2017 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 7:15-11:30 am 

 Tuesday, 10/10/2017 noon-7 pm 8 am-noon 10 am-6 pm 7 am-3 pm 8 am-4 pm 10 am-6 pm CLOSED 7:15 am-3 pm 

Veteran's Day                 

 Friday, 11/10/2017 8 am-noon CLOSED CLOSED 7 am-noon CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 7:15-11:30 am 

 Saturday, 11/11/2017 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 7:15-11:30 am 

Thanksgiving                 

 Thursday, 11/23/2017 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

 Friday, 11/24/2017 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 7:15-11:30 am 

Christmas                  

 Monday, 12/25/2017  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

 Tuesday, 12/26/2017 noon-7 pm 8 am-noon 10 am-6 pm 7 am-3 pm 8 am-4 pm 10 am-6 pm 5-8 pm 7:15 am-3 pm 

New Year's                  

 Monday, 1/1/2018  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

 Tuesday, 1/2/2018 noon-7 pm 8 am-noon 10 am-6 pm 7 am-3 pm 8 am-4 pm 10 am-6 pm 5-8 pm 7:15 am-3 pm 


